1WWW.LSOLINK.COM
QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ 40G Passive Breakout Direct Attach Copper Cable
Features Compliance
 Supporting 40Gbps to 4x10Gbps
 Wire AWG:30AWG,28AWG
 Available length range 0.5m~5m
 Maximum aggregate data rate: 41.25Gb/s
 Support for multi-gigabit data rates: 1Gb/s - 10.3Gb/s

18WWW.LSOLINK.COM
QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ 40G Passive Breakout Direct Attach Copper Cable
Order Information
Part Number Length(m)
Wire
Gauge(AWG)
Connector Type Cable Type Cable Jacket
40G-QSFP-4S-CU0.5 0.5 30 QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Passive Copper PVC
40G-QSFP-4S-CU1 1 30 QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Passive Copper PVC
40G-QSFP-4S-CU2 2 30 QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Passive Copper PVC
40G-QSFP-4S-CU3 3 30 QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Passive Copper PVC
40G-QSFP-4S-CU4 4 30 QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Passive Copper PVC
40G-QSFP-4S-CU5 5 28 QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ Passive Copper PVC
19WWW.LSOLINK.COM
QSFP+ to 4x SFP+ 40G Passive Breakout Direct Attach Copper Cable